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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 07/08/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Thu 07/09/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Sat 07/11/2015 8:00 am HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Mon 07/13/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 07/15/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Howell- Three Fires MS
Sat 07/18/2015 8:00 am HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Mon 07/20/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 07/22/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Sat 07/25/2015 8:00 am HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Mon 07/27/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 07/29/2015 5:30 pm HS/MS Cross Country (Optional) Workouts Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 08/12/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Thu 08/13/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Mon 08/17/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Tue 08/18/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 08/19/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Thu 08/20/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Mon 08/24/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Tue 08/25/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 08/26/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Thu 08/27/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Fri 08/28/2015 4:00 pm HS/MS  XC End of Summer Classic Dexter- Hudson Mills Metropark
Mon 08/31/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Tue 09/01/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Wed 09/02/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Thu 09/03/2015 5:30 pm HS XC Practice Island Lake State Recreation Area
Tue 09/08/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 09/09/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 09/10/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Sat 09/12/2015 8:00 am HS/MS XC Bret Clements Invitational -Bath Bath Invitational X-Country
Mon 09/14/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 09/15/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 09/16/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 09/17/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Sat 09/19/2015 8:00 am HS/MS XC Nike Holly Invitational Springfield Oaks County Park
Mon 09/21/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 09/22/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 09/24/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
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Sat 09/26/2015 7:30 am HS/MS XC Linden Classic Invitational Linden High School/Middle School
Mon 09/28/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 09/29/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 09/30/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 10/01/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Sat 10/03/2015 8:00 am HS/ XC Coaching Legends Classic Huron Meadows Metropark
Mon 10/05/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 10/06/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 10/07/2015 5:00 pm Cross Country/Soccer PHOTO DAY Soccer Field at Striking Lanes
Wed 10/07/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA(photos first) CSA
Thu 10/08/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Sat 10/10/2015 8:00 am HS XC Portgage Invitational Portage West Middle School
Mon 10/12/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 10/13/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 10/14/2015 4:00 pm HS/MS XC -TBD Meet Hosting Kensington Woods Huron Meadows Metropark
Thu 10/15/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Sat 10/17/2015 8:00 am HS XC Gabriel Richard Invitational Dexter- Hudson Mills Metropark
Mon 10/19/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 10/20/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 10/21/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 10/22/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Mon 10/26/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Mon 10/26/2015 6:00 pm Fall Sports Athletic Reception CSPA High School Room 118

CSPA High School Room 114
CSPA High School Room 112
CSPA High School Room 108
CSPA High Bay Area
CSPA Commons Area

Tue 10/27/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 10/28/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 10/29/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Sat 10/31/2015 7:00 am HS XC MHSAA Regional Competition TBA
Mon 11/02/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Tue 11/03/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Wed 11/04/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA
Thu 11/05/2015 5:00 pm HS/MS XC Practice at CSA CSA


